

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15840/2009

PRABHU NATH DUBEY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh notice to be sent for service through the  
District Court, Patna for confirming the service upon the  
unserved respondents even by affixing the notice at the given  
address, if it could not be done in due course and to file  
proper report, as provided under the Code of Civil Procedure.

List again on 28.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

rd